
7 H.—lla

Names of Unions. Number of
Members.

Industrial Unions of Workers—continued.
'anterbury District—

Ashburton Painters
Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Labourers
Canterbury Bricklayers
Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and Clay Workers
Canterbury Builders and General Labourers, Quarry-workers, and Wool and

Grain Store Employees
Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners
Canterbury Coachbuilders
Canterbury Curriers ...
Canterbury Cycle-workers
Canterbury Dairymen's Employees
Canterbury Electrical Workers
Canterbury Freezing-works, Bacon, Manure, and Soap Employees ...
Canterbury Grocers' Assistants
Canterbury Hotel and Restaurant Employees
Canterbury Maltsters and Brewery Employees
Canterbury Metal-workers' Assistants
Canterbury Motor-car and Horse Drivers and Livery-stable Employees
Canterbury Operative Bakers, Pastrycooks, and Confectioners' Employees
Canterbury Printers' Machinists and Bookbinders
Canterbury Shearers ...
Canterbury Slaughtermen
Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinners
Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yard Employees
Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine Drivers and Firemen ...
Canterbury Typographical Association
Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees
Christchurch Aerated-water Workers and other Bottlers...
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners ...
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Christchurch Export Slaughtermen
Christchurch Farriers ...
Christchurch Furniture Trade, Rattan, and Wicker Workers
Christchurch Gardeners
Christchurch Gasworks Employees
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists'Assistants ...
Christchurch Horse and Commercial-motor Drivers
Ohristchurch Iron and Brass Moulders
Christchurch Journalists
Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society ...
Christchurch Operative Butchers ...
Christchurch Operative Stonemasons
Christchurch Painters ...
Christchurch Performing Musicians
Christchurch Plasterers
Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters
Christchurch Range-workers
Christchurch Retail"Drapers' Assistants
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Makers
Christchurch Stage Employees
Christchurch Tailoring Trade
Christchurch Tailoresses, Cutters, Pressers, and other Clothing Trade Employees
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers
Christchurch Tramway Employees
Homebush Collieries ...
Lyttelton Casual Wharf Labourers
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild
Lyttelton Wharf Labourers
Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners' Association
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks ...
South Canterbury Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet-metal Workers ...
South Canterbury Timber-yards and Sawmill and Coal-yard Employees
Sydenham Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Timaru Carpenters
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators ...
Timaru Wharf Labourers
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Canterbury
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees' Society of Canterbury
Waimate Workers

Totals: Number of Unions, 69

18
489
115
109
889
314

90
15
38
25
18

460
82

343
119
189
608

99
103

1224
154
611
164
158
167
130
43

234
251
85
20

219
45
86
24

182
118
49

404
142
31

216
93
74
76
16
69
44
42

503
250

69
260

28
115
37

412
22
20
19
50
52
43
79
36

194
61
51

263
11,85!


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

