Names of Unions.				Number of Members.
Industrial Unions of Workers—co	ntinued			
interbury District—	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Ashburton Painters		•••		18
Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Labourers	•••	•••		489
Canterbury Bricklayers	•••	•••	•••	115
Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and Clay Work Canterbury Builders and General Labourers, Quari	ers	Wo	ا	109 889
Grain Store Employees	y-worker	s, and ****	n and	000
Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners				314
Canterbury Coachbuilders	• • •		•••	90
Canterbury Curriers	•••	•••		15
Canterbury Cycle-workers	•••	•••	• • •	38
Canterbury Dairymen's Employees	• • •	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 18 \end{array}$
Canterbury Electrical Workers Canterbury Freezing-works, Bacon, Manure, and Soa	n Emplos		• • • •	460
Canterbury Grocers' Assistants	h mmbro		•••	82
Canterbury Hotel and Restaurant Employees		•••		343
Canterbury Maltsters and Brewery Employees	•••	•••		119
Canterbury Metal-workers' Assistants		•••		189
Canterbury Motor-car and Horse Drivers and Livery-	stable En	ployees		608
Canterbury Operative Bakers, Pastrycooks, and Confe				99
Canterbury Printers' Machinists and Bookbinders Canterbury Shearers	•••	•••		103 1224
Canterbury Shearers Canterbury Slaughtermen		•••		154
~		•••	•••	611
Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinners Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yard En	mplovees	•••		164
Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine Drivers a	nd Firem	en		158
Canterbury Typographical Association				167
Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees		•••		130
Christchurch Aerated-water Workers and other Bottle		···		43
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of	Carpenter	rs and Joine	Ī	234
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of E Christchurch Export Slaughtermen			••••	$\begin{array}{c} 251 \\ 85 \end{array}$
Christchurch Export Slaughtermen Christchurch Farriers	•••	•••	•••	20
Christchurch Furniture Trade, Rattan, and Wicker W	orkers	•••		219
Christchurch Gardeners				45
Christchurch Gasworks Employees				86
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists' Assistant	s			24
Christchurch Horse and Commercial-motor Drivers	• • •	•••	•••	182
Christehauch Iron and Brass Moulders	• • •		•••	118 49
Christchurch Journalists Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society	•••	•••	••••	49 404
Christchurch Operative Butchers	•••	•••		142
Christchurch Operative Stonemasons		•••	:::	31
Christchurch Painters		•••		216
Christchurch Performing Musicians	•••			93
Christchurch Plasterers	•••	•••		74
Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters	• • •	•••	• • •	76
Christchurch Range-workers	• • •	•••		16
Christchurch Retail Drapers' Assistants Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Makers	•••	• • •	••••	69 44
Christchurch Stage Employees	•••	•••		42
Christchurch Tailoring Trade		•••		503
Christchurch Tailoresses, Cutters, Pressers, and other	Clothing	Trade Emp	loyees	250
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers			•	69
Christchurch Tramway Employees	• • •	•••	•••	260
Homebush Collieries		•••		28
Lyttelton Casual Wharf Labourers		•••	• • •	115
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild	•••			$\begin{array}{c} 37 \\ 412 \end{array}$
Lyttelton Wharf Labourers Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpenters a	nd Joiner	s' Associatio		412 22
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks	ina o omer	s Hesocianic	on	20
South Canterbury Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet-me	tal Work	 ers		19
South Canterbury Timber-yards and Sawmill and Coal				50
Sydenham Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Car	penters a	nd Joiners		52
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpen				43
Timaru Carpenters	•••	•••		79
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators	• • •	•••		36
Timaru Wharf Labourers	 haana	•••		194
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Canter United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees' S		Cantarhury		61 51
Waimate Workers	COLORY OF	Canterbury		263
1 T MILLION T T VALLOUD	•••			400